设备基本情况
	序号
	设备编号
	设备名称
	生产厂家
	型号
	设备原值
	购置日期

	1
	09004226
	移动式垃圾压缩箱
	扬州海沃机械
	QDZ5250Z,*
	913,000.00
	2009.05.20

	2
	10007165
	移动式垃圾压缩箱
	扬州金威机械有限公司
	JWYS17/1,*
	305,000.00
	2010.09.15

	3
	10007166
	移动式垃圾压缩箱
	扬州金威机械有限公司
	JWYS17/1,*
	305,000.00
	2010.09.15

	4
	10007167
	移动式垃圾压缩箱
	扬州金威机械有限公司
	JWYS17/1,*
	305,000.00
	2010.09.15

	5
	10007168
	移动式垃圾压缩箱
	扬州金威机械有限公司
	JWYS17/1,*
	305,000.00
	2010.09.15

	6
	14014508
	移动式垃圾压缩箱
	徐州徐工随车起重机有限公司
	YJY45A,17方
	230,000.00
	2014.09.22

	7
	14014509
	移动式垃圾压缩箱
	徐州徐工随车起重机有限公司
	YJY45A,17方
	230,000.00
	2014.09.22


